09 579 8080  |  info@toolware.co.nz  |  www.toolware.co.nz
HACK SAW BLADES
P R O D U C T  I N F O
CODE BARCODE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS TPI PITCH USAGE QUANTITY WEIGHT
GMHB18 7392746541057 300mm 12.5mm 0.6mm 18 1.4mm Metals (>4mm) 1 Bulk 16g
GMHB18-C2 7392746541132 300mm 12.5mm 0.6mm 18 1.4mm Metals (>4mm) 2pc Card 54g
GMHB24 7392746541071 300mm 12.5mm 0.6mm 24 1.1mm Metals (2-6mm) 1 Bulk 16g
GMHB24-C2 7392746541163 300mm 12.5mm 0.6mm 24 1.1mm Metals (2-6mm) 2pc Card 54g
GMHB32 7392746541002 300mm 12.5mm 0.6mm 32 0.8mm Metals (<3mm) 1 Bulk 16g
GMHB32-C2 7392746541187 300mm 12.5mm 0.6mm 32 0.8mm Metals (<3mm) 2pc Card 54g
BULK
CARDED
DESCRIPTION
The G-MAN Bi-Metal Hack Saw Blades are designed for efficient cutting of hard